Government of Jammu and Kashmir Office of the Superintendent/Member Secretary IMC ITI Doda Nagri Doda, Pin code: - 182202

E-mail:-dodaiti6@gmail.com Website:- <u>www.itidoda.in</u> Tel. No.-01996-233056

## NOTICE

## **Sub: - Opening of Tenders**

It is for the information of all the concerned that the date of opening of tenders invited by this office through Abbreviated Tender Notice issued vide endorsement letter no. ITI/D/151-155 dated:- 17/02/2014, has been fixed by the IMC ITI Doda as 20-03-2014 at 12:00pm in the office chamber of President chamber of Commerce & Industry, Jammu(Chairman IMC ITI Doda).

sd/-Superintendent/ (Member Secy. IMC, ITI Doda)

No:- ITI/D/255 Dated:-14-03-2014